ST_I-APEX_EN
08/02/2013
1/3
I-APEX multilayer tubing
I-APEX is a multilayer pipe suitable for the distribution of hot and cold
potable water, heating and air-conditioning systems. I-APEX pipe features
a 5-layer structure in which a butt-welded aluminium pipes is contained
between two layers in cross-linked polyethylene, being the layers bonded
together by adhesive layers. Available in rolls, with or without blue or red
insulation.
 CODES
COD. OD/wt [mm] Insulation L [m]
I-APEX16R100 16/2  100
I-APEX16R200 16/2  200
I-APEX16R500 16/2  500
I-APEX16RCB50 16/2 ■ blue 50
I-APEX16RCR50 16/2 ■ red 50
I-APEX20R100 20/2  100
I-APEX20RCB50 20/2 ■ blue 50
I-APEX20RCR50 20/2 ■ red 50
COD. OD/wt [mm] Insulation L [m]
I-APEX26R50 26/3  50
I-APEX26RCB25 26/3 ■ blue 25
I-APEX26RCR25 26/3 ■ red 25
I-APEX26RCB50 26/3 ■ blue 50
I-APEX26RCR50 26/3 ■ red 50
I-APEX32R50 32/3  50
I-APEX32RCB25 32/3 ■ blue 25
 TECHNICAL FEATURES
PE-X
PE-X Adhesive
Stark